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MAHARASHTRA ANIMAL &FISHERY SCIENCES UNIVERSITY,
MUMBAI VETERINARY COLLEGE,
PAREL, MUMBAI-400012 (MAHARASHTRA)

No. MVC/GNL/SECURITY SERVICE E-TEN DER/‘Hg{/ZOZI

Online e-Tenders for providing security services at Parel and Goregaon sub-
campus Unit No. 3, 14, Fodder & Farm of Mumbai Veterinary College, Mumbai
(Phone No. 022-24131180) are hereby invited for a period of one year. The Complete
Tender Process will be Online (E-tendering). All the notifications & detail terms and
conditions regarding this tender notice hereafter will be published online on website

TENDER NOTICE FOR PROVIDING SECURITY SERVICES

Phone No. 022-24131180
—

Dated : 25 AUG 20')1

e-TENDER NOTICE

https://mahatenders.gov.in.

Tender schedule as follows:

Sr. No.

1

5

6

Activity
Tender Release/ Published Date
Document Download /Sale Start Date
Bid Submission Start Date
Bid Submission End Date
Technical Bid Opening Date

Price Bid Opening Date

Date and Time

01.09.2021

01.09.2021

02.09.2021

11.10.2021

13.10.2021

11:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

11:00

(To be informed later...)

*Dates mentioned here, are scheduled dates for Bid Opening Activities. Any changes in dates of opening of

technical and commercial bids shall be notified 'on e-Tendering website of Government of Maharashtra

https://mahatenders.gov.in and college website before opening of the same.

Place: Mumbai.
pate: 25|02/ 202

Associate Dean

Mumbai Veterinary College

Parel, Mumbai-12



