MAHARASHTRA ANIMAL &FISHERY SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI VETERINARY COLLEGE,

PAREL, MUMBAI-400012 (MAHARASHTRA)
TENDER NOTICE FOR PROVIDING SECURITY SERVICES

Phone No. 022-24131180

No. MVC/GNL/SECURITY SERVICE E-TENDER/1455/2021

Dated: 2 5 AUG 2071

e-TENDER NOTICE

Online e-Tenders for providing security services at Parel and Goregaon subcampus Unit No. 3, 14, Fodder & Farm of Mumbai Veterinary College, Mumbai (Phone No. 022-24131180) are hereby invited for a period of one year. The Complete Tender Process will be Online (E-tendering). All the notifications & detail terms and conditions regarding this tender notice hereafter will be published online on website https://mahatenders.gov.in.

Tender schedule as follows:

Sr. No.	Activity	Date and Time	
1	Tender Release/ Published Date	01.09.2021	11:00
2	Document Download /Sale Start Date	01.09.2021	16:00
3	Bid Submission Start Date	02.09.2021	16:00
4	Bid Submission End Date	11.10.2021	17:00
5	Technical Bid Opening Date	13.10.2021	11:00
6	Price Bid Opening Date	(To be informed later)	

^{*}Dates mentioned here, are scheduled dates for Bid Opening Activities. Any changes in dates of opening of technical and commercial bids shall be notified 'on e-Tendering website of Government of Maharashtra https://mahatenders.gov.in and college website before opening of the same.

Place: Mumbai.

Date: 25/08/2021

Associate Dean

Mumbai Veterinary College Parel, Mumbai-12